
ID Task Name Start Resource
Names

Finish

1 San Nicolas Boundary Layer Mon 5/7/12 Hagan Thu 7/19/12
2 COA / Other Submission Mon 5/7/12 Mon 5/7/12
3 FRR Thu 5/24/12 Thu 5/24/12
4 MRR Thu 5/31/12 Thu 5/31/12
5 Project Date(s) Tue 6/5/12 Fri 6/15/12
6 PMR Thu 7/19/12 Thu 7/19/12
7 Alaska Sea Ice Thu 5/24/12 Eastman Fri 8/17/12
8 FRR Thu 5/24/12 Thu 5/24/12
9 MRR Mon 6/25/12 Mon 6/25/12

10 Project Date(s) Mon 8/6/12 Fri 8/17/12
11 PMR Thu 8/16/12 Thu 8/16/12
12 HS3 (Global Hawk) Tue 6/5/12 Hall Mon 11/5/12
13 FRR Tue 6/5/12 Tue 6/5/12
14 MRR Mon 7/2/12 Mon 7/2/12
15 Project Date(s) Tue 7/31/12 Mon 10/8/12
16 PMR Mon 11/5/12 Mon 11/5/12
17 Acceptance Test and Checkout Puma Mon 6/4/12 Roles Fri 6/29/12
18 Wing painting Mon 6/4/12 Fri 6/29/12
19 Acceptance Fri 6/22/12 Fri 6/22/12
20 Proj 1 Puma (PMNM) Honolulu, Hawaii Fri 6/8/12 Eastman Fri 7/27/12
25 Proj 2 Puma CI SeaBird Fri 6/22/12 Wed 9/5/12
26 FRR Fri 6/22/12 Fri 6/22/12
27 MRR Fri 7/6/12 Fri 7/6/12
28 Project Date(s) Wed 7/18/12 Mon 7/23/12
29 Project Date(s) Fri 8/10/12 Thu 8/30/12
30 PMR Wed 9/5/12 Wed 9/5/12
31 Proj 3 Puma CI Blue Whales Fri 6/22/12 Thu 9/20/12
32 FRR Fri 6/22/12 Fri 6/22/12
33 MRR Mon 7/23/12 Mon 7/23/12
34 Project Date(s) Wed 8/22/12 Wed 8/29/12
35 PMR Thu 9/20/12 Thu 9/20/12
36 Proj 4 Puma Floriday Keys NMS Mon 7/16/12 Wed 10/24/12
37 FRR Mon 7/16/12 Mon 7/16/12
38 MRR Thu 8/16/12 Thu 8/16/12
39 Project Date(s) Thu 10/4/12 Wed 10/24/12
40 PMR Wed 10/17/12 Wed 10/17/12
41 SkyWisp Colorado Mon 8/13/12 Thu 11/8/12
42 FRR Mon 8/13/12 Mon 8/13/12
43 MRR Wed 9/12/12 Wed 9/12/12
44 Project Date(s) Mon 10/8/12 Fri 10/12/12
45 PMR Thu 11/8/12 Thu 11/8/12
46
47 Fisheries VTOL Mon 7/9/12 Sims Fri 7/13/12
48 Visit to AOC Mon 7/9/12 Fri 7/13/12
49
50 GAIL Wed 5/9/12 Tue 8/7/12
51 CDR Wed 5/9/12 Wed 5/9/12
52 FRR Mon 5/21/12 Mon 5/21/12
53 MRR Mon 5/21/12 Mon 5/21/12
54 Project Date(s) Mon 7/16/12 Fri 7/20/12
55 PMR Tue 8/7/12 Tue 8/7/12
56
57
58 MIZOPEX I Fri 7/5/13 Fri 7/19/13
59 MIZOPEX II Mon 8/12/13 Fri 8/23/13
60
61 Pumas to Dryden Fri 2/1/13 Fri 2/8/13
62 Second Puma Flight Training Class Mon 3/11/13 Fri 3/22/13
63
64 Microdrone Training Mon 4/23/12 Wed 4/25/12
65 Global Hawk Training Mon 7/9/12 Fri 8/10/12
66 Puma Training Mon 5/7/12 Thu 5/17/12
67
68 Stellar Sea Lion PMR Tue 5/1/12 Tue 5/1/12
69 SkyWisp PMR Wed 5/2/12 Wed 5/2/12
70
71 AOC UAS Meeting Thu 7/26/12 Fri 7/27/12
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